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Ref: PESCE/AUT/COE/2020-21/31A Date: 15-01-2021

REVISED PROVISIONAL TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SEE) OF
VII SEMESTER B.E, V SEMESTER MCA AND III SEMESTER M.Tech & MBA OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Vil Sem BE V Sem MCA Ili Sem MBA Il Sem M.Tech
Date Day
g:30am - 12:30pm (Theory Examinations)
27-01-2021 Wednesday P13/15/17**71 P18MCAS51 P1SMBA31 P18***31

28-01-2021 Thursday - - - -

29-01-2021 Friday P13/15/17*72 P18MCA523 P19MBA32 -

30-01-2021 Saturday - - - -
P19MBA3F1

01-02-2021 Monday P13/115/17**73 P18MCA532 P19MBA3H3 --
P19MBA3M3

02-02-2021 Tuesday - - — -
P19MBA3F2

03-02-2021 Wednesday P13/15/17**74% P18MCAS544 P19MBA3H4 -
P19MBA3M4

04-02-2021 Thursday - - - —
. P13/15**75¢L P19MBA3F3

I Friday PA7*O75E - P19MBA3H 1 -

06-02-2021 Saturday - - - -
P19MBA3F4

-02-202 Mond - - =
oo oncay P19MBA3M1

10-02-2021 Wednesday - - P19MBA3H2 e

12-02-2021 Friday - - P19MBA3M2 -

**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc, £ - Elective Courses

“Note: Practical Examinations are scheduled from 06-02-2021 to 11-02-2021 for further information contact
respective departments™

Viewing of answer scripts: 15-02-2021 (VII BE); 10-02-2021 (V MCA); 19-02-2021 (111 MBA)
Announcement of Results: 18-02-2021 (VII BE); 13-02-2021 (V MCA); 23-02-2021 (III MBA)
Registration for Make-up Examination: 18-02-2021 (VII BE)
Contact Session for Make-up Examination: 18-02-2021 to 06-03-2021
Make-up Examination: 08-03-2021 onwards
Tentative Commencement of Even Semester of Academic year 2020-21:
For VIII Sem BE 10-02-2021; IV Sem M.Tech & VI Sem MCA 08-02-2021; IV Sem MBA 15-02-2021.
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Ref: PESCE/AUT/COE/2020-21/32A Date: 15-01-2021

REVISED PROVISIONAL TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SEE) OF
V SEMESTER B.E AND 111 SEMESTER MCA OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Y Sem BE Il Sem MCA
B Day 9:30am — 12:30pm
(Theory Examinations)

08-02-2021 Monday P15/17/18**51 P18MCA31
09-02-2021 Tuesday = =
10-02-2021 Wednesday P15/17/18**62 P18MCA32
11-02-2021 Thursday - =
12-02-2021 Friday P15/17118*53 P18MCA33
13-02-2021 Saturday - --
15-02-2021 Monday P15/17118**54 P18MCA34
16-02-2021 Tuesday - =
17-02-2021 Wednesday P15/17/18**65£ P18MCA351
18-02-2021 Thursday - =

: P18*59X

-02- d

19-02-2021 Friday P1/1TE6E P18MHU301
20-02-2021 Saturday = =
22-02-2021 Monday P17/18HU510

**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc, £ - Elective Courses

“Note: Practical Examinations are scheduled from 93.02-2021 to 27-02-2021 for further information contact

respective departments”

Viewing of answer scripts: 01-03-2021 (V BE & 111 MCA)
Announcement of Results: 03-03-2021 (V BE & 111 MCA)
Registration for Make-up Examination: 03-03-2021 (V BE & 111 MCA)

Make-up Examination: 08-03-2021 onwards (Students of P17 scheme and students secured *X* or ‘I’ grade in P18 scheme)
Tentative Commencement of Even Semester of Academic year

——

2020-21: Intimated accordingly in pescemandya.org
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